(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000279958100	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/29/1501024004 **25.00	
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status	FILE STORE INV O FALLAHASSEE	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	AM II: 37	

*					
й э <u>э</u> х т					
COVER LETTER					
TO: Registration Section					
Division of Corpo					
PHONE-LIN SUBJECT:	K FL LLC				
Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	Justin J. Klatsky, Esq.				
Name of Person					
Owens Law Group, P.A.					
Firm/Company					
	811-B Cypress Village Blvd				
Address					
	Ruskin, FL 33573				
	City/State and Zip Code				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For further information concerning this matter, please call:					
Alissa M. Costabile 813 633-3396 ext 306					
Name of P	erson	at ()	lephone Number		
,					
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Registrat Division P.O. Box	IG ADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations 6327 see, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns		

- · <u>-</u>

FILED 2015 DEC 28 AM 11: 37 FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF PHONE-LINK FL, LLC

1999 -

四 动摇头

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on December 29, 2014, and assigned

document number L15000005569.

•;

SECOND: Article I is hereby removed and replaced with the following Article I:

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Phone-Link FL, LLC

THIRD: Article II is hereby removed and replaced with the following Article II:

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principle Office Address: 4507 Mullins Road, Unit A Tampa, FL 33614 Mailing Address: 4507 Mullins Road, Unit A Tampa, FL 33614

FOURTH: Article III is hereby amended to update the address of the Resident Agent:

Mailing Address:

4507 Mullins Road, Unit A

Tampa, FL 33614

FIFTH: Article IV is hereby removed and replaced with the following Article IV:

Article IV -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> MGR Name and Address:

Juan S. Pipoli 4507 Mullins Road, Unit A Tampa, FL 33614

SIXTH: The foregoing First Amendment to the Articles of Organization has been adopted by all of the Members of the Limited Liability Company and will become effective upon filing the First Amendment to the Articles of Organization with the Florida Department of State.

Dated: 12-17-2015.

JUAN S. PIPOLI, Manager, Member

2015 DEC 28 AM 11:

ω

FILED

. f.,

DØRA A. PIPOLL Member